Legacy ltems: For use with BOA® dials

SKU

PKO0060-000-10

RP0100-320-05

LOKO14

PK3001

RP3000-220-05

Product

RevoFit® Re-Lacing Kit

RevoFit® Dial and Lace
Replacement Kit

RevoFit® High Power Soft
Lace - 10m Spool

RevolLock® Dummy

Revolock® Lanyard Dial and
Lace Replacement Kit

Description

Contains 2m of legacy Lace compatible only with plastic
BOA dials.

Replacement BOA dial and 2m of legacy Lace compatible
only for legacy RevoFit systems.

Bulk replacement legacy High Power Lace (10m spool)
compatible only with BOA dials and legacy RevoFit Kits.
NOT COMPATIBLE with Click® Reel

Replacement Lamination Dummy compatible only with
legacy Revolock Kits using the BOA M3 dial.

Replacement BOA dial and 1.2m of legacy Lace compatible
only with legacy Revolock Kits using the BOA M3 dial.

Picture

N/A

Available for
warranty purposes
only until

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26

1/1/22

7/1/26



RP3001-000-05

RP3002-000-05

RP3003-000-05

LOK020

RP0060-000-05

RevolLock® Lanyard Re-Lacing  Contains 1.2m of legacy Lace compatible with RevolLock

Kit

Revolock® Lanyard -
Lower-Ex Threaded Insert

Revolock® Lanyard -
Upper-Ex Threaded Insert

RevolLock® Soft Lace - 10m
Spool

RevoFlex® Re-Lacing Kit

sockets built with BOA dials.

Replacement Revolock Lower-Extremity Threaded Insert
which attaches the lace to the liner via a threaded
connection. NOT COMPATIBLE with RevoLock 4-Hole or
Revolock Align Kits.

Replacement RevolLock Upper-Extremity Threaded Insert
which attaches the lace to the liner via a threaded
connection. NOT COMPATIBLE with RevoLock 4-Hole or
Revolock Align Kits.

Bulk replacement legacy Spectra Lace (10m spool)

compatible only with BOA dials and legacy Revolock Kits.

NOT COMPATIBLE with Click® Reel

Replacement legacy Lace (2m) compatible only with BOA
dials mounted on plastic hinged AFO's.

N/A

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26



RP1100-320-05

LOKO13

RP0200-130-05

RP0200-230-05

LOKO19

RevoFlex® Dial and Lace
Replacement Kit

RevoFlex® Lace - 10m Spool

QuickFit® XS/SM/MD Dial
and Lace Replacement Kit

QuickFit® LG Dial and Lace
Replacement Kit

Low-Mid Power Steel Lace -
10m Spool

Replacement BOA dial and 2m of legacy Lace compatible
only with BOA dials mounted on plastic hinged AFO's.

Bulk replacement legacy Lace (10m spool) compatible only
with the BOA dials and legacy RevoFlex Kits.

Replacement BOA dial and 1.5m of compatible legacy Lace
for XS/SM/MD size QuickFit Lacers using BOA dials.

Replacement BOA dial and 2m of compatible legacy Lace for
LG size QuickFit Lacers using BOA dials.

Bulk replacement legacy Low-Mid Power Steel Lace (10m
spool) compatible only with BOA dials and legacy QuickFit
Kits. NOT COMPATIBLE with Click® Reel

N/A

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26

7/1/26



