Legacy Items: For use with BOA® dials

SKU	Product	Description	Picture	Available for warranty purposes only until
PK0060-000-10	RevoFit [®] Re-Lacing Kit	Contains 2m of legacy Lace compatible only with plastic BOA dials.		7/1/26
RP0100-320-05	RevoFit [®] Dial and Lace Replacement Kit	Replacement BOA dial and 2m of legacy Lace compatible only for legacy RevoFit systems.		7/1/26
LOK014	RevoFit® High Power Soft Lace - 10m Spool	Bulk replacement legacy High Power Lace (10m spool) compatible only with BOA dials and legacy RevoFit Kits. NOT COMPATIBLE with Click® Reel	N/A	7/1/26
PK3001	RevoLock [®] Dummy	Replacement Lamination Dummy compatible only with legacy RevoLock Kits using the BOA M3 dial.		1/1/22
RP3000-220-05	RevoLock [®] Lanyard Dial and Lace Replacement Kit	Replacement BOA dial and 1.2m of legacy Lace compatible only with legacy RevoLock Kits using the BOA M3 dial.		7/1/26



RP3001-000-05	RevoLock® Lanyard Re-Lacing Kit	Contains 1.2m of legacy Lace compatible with RevoLock sockets built with BOA dials.		7/1/26
RP3002-000-05	RevoLock [®] Lanyard - Lower-Ex Threaded Insert	Replacement RevoLock Lower-Extremity Threaded Insert which attaches the lace to the liner via a threaded connection. NOT COMPATIBLE with RevoLock 4-Hole or RevoLock Align Kits.		7/1/26
RP3003-000-05	RevoLock® Lanyard - Upper-Ex Threaded Insert	Replacement RevoLock Upper-Extremity Threaded Insert which attaches the lace to the liner via a threaded connection. NOT COMPATIBLE with RevoLock 4-Hole or RevoLock Align Kits.		7/1/26
LOK020	RevoLock [®] Soft Lace - 10m Spool	Bulk replacement legacy Spectra Lace (10m spool) compatible only with BOA dials and legacy RevoLock Kits. NOT COMPATIBLE with Click® Reel	N/A	7/1/26
RP0060-000-05	RevoFlex® Re-Lacing Kit	Replacement legacy Lace (2m) compatible only with BOA dials mounted on plastic hinged AFO's.		7/1/26



RP1100-320-05	RevoFlex® Dial and Lace Replacement Kit	Replacement BOA dial and 2m of legacy Lace compatible only with BOA dials mounted on plastic hinged AFO's.		7/1/26
LOK013	RevoFlex® Lace - 10m Spool	Bulk replacement legacy Lace (10m spool) compatible only with the BOA dials and legacy RevoFlex Kits.	N/A	7/1/26
RP0200-130-05	QuickFit® XS/SM/MD Dial and Lace Replacement Kit	Replacement BOA dial and 1.5m of compatible legacy Lace for XS/SM/MD size QuickFit Lacers using BOA dials.		7/1/26
RP0200-230-05	QuickFit® LG Dial and Lace Replacement Kit	Replacement BOA dial and 2m of compatible legacy Lace for LG size QuickFit Lacers using BOA dials.		7/1/26
LOK019	Low-Mid Power Steel Lace - 10m Spool	Bulk replacement legacy Low-Mid Power Steel Lace (10m spool) compatible only with BOA dials and legacy QuickFit Kits. NOT COMPATIBLE with Click® Reel	N/A	7/1/26

